Print
up to
Copy
without PC
20 ppm
black
14 ppm
colour

Printed in Singapore, 20080081-EEP, May 2008
Dealer’s stamp
Ordering information
Number Description
CB683A HP Deskjet F2280 All-in-One
Accessories
C6518A HP Hi-speed USB Cable
Supplies
C9351AA HP 21 Black Inkjet Print Cartridge
CC627AA HP 21 Twin-pack Black Inkjet Print
Cartridge
C9351CA HP 21XL Black Ink Cartridge
CC630AA HP 21/22 Combo-pack Inkjet Print
Cartridge
C9352AA HP 22 Tri-colour Inkjet Print Cartridge
C9352CA HP 22XL Tri-colour Ink Cartridge
C6658AA HP 58 Photo Inkjet Print Cartridge
For more information, call your local Hewlett-Packard
sales office or nearest HP authorised dealer or
visit us at www.hp.com